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Epreuve d'admission des examens de Taxi et VTC
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   Résultats du département d'Ille-et-Vilaine

Résultat

548318 NON ADMIS

ADMIS

ABSENT

ADMIS

TAXI

VTC

N° de candidat Résultat

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

N° de candidat

551767

540542

532572

534719

535075

556657

527646

ABSENT

NON ADMIS

ADMIS

NON ADMIS

ADMIS

NON ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

542644

554085

551552

0000505448TE1

543259

542952

540710

551554

535904

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

NON ADMIS

ADMIS

545387

546939

547177

543670

0000474821TE1



537134

553767

491257

535927

546613

542826

540703

538150

540562

548571

547103

540742

ADMIS

NON ADMIS 

NON ADMIS 

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

NON ADMIS 

NON ADMIS 

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

ABSENT 

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

526866

526783

547098

ADMIS

NON ADMIS 

ADMIS

ADMIS

548291

552592

0000485867TF1

532587

547607 ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMIS

547273

542939

0000486879PE1

0000510936PA1


